USJersey Bi-Weekly Appraisal Rank By Age

11/9/2025 - 11/22/2025

Ranked Final Scores - First Lactation

Sire Final Lactatlon Age
Score (Yrs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

DISCOVERYS VICTORIOUS
ELYSHA-ET

BUTLERVIEW HEATHS ANGEL

CRESTBROOKE CHOICE
MCKINLEY-ET

ELA MAY KID ROCK LASTING
LEGACY

ELA MAY VICTORIOUS LADY
MAY-ET

KASH-IN JOEL KNOCKOUT-ET

SHOAFS MRSWAGGER
BIANCA

MILKSOURCE HARMONY

MI WIL GEM VICTORIOUS
ZAPATEO

DAY-KEL TEQUILA HORRAY

DAY-KEL CANADIAN CLUB
ESCORT

BW GRADUATE APRIL J419
LOST-ELM CHOCOLATIER
ALAHANDRA

RANDOM LUCK CHROME
HAZEL

TOMBETH KK VESTA

RANDOM LUCK HG CHIPS

JX JENKS CHIEF 7626 {6}

VINEYARD FRANK VERSACE
BIG TIME VICTORIOUS
VENDETTA

DISCOVERYS VICTORIOUS
JUJUBA

KREJCI KEVIN & LISA
DEMMER

VAIL PETER & BUDJON
FARMS

LUTTROPP JASON,
JEROME & PHYLLIS

ELA MAY GENETICS

ELA MAY GENETICS

KASBERGEN
KAMRYN,KATE,COLT,
KASH-IN JERSEYS &

FREMSTAD GRANT,
GRACE, HANNAH &
ELLIE

OSTROM, TRISTEN
HANS

WILSON MIKE & VALLEY
GEM FARMS

OBERREICH DAVID &
KELLY

OBERREICH DAVID &
KELLY

KESSENICH FARMS LLC

LUTTROPP, JASON

EGGER LINDSAY &
SMITH RYAN

KEARNS, KATHERINE E

THOMPSON, ALLISON &
MATTHEW

JENKS, WILLIAM H (JIM)

KAMM, STELLA

LINEHAN, MATT

KOLODZIENSKI, JACOB,

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHOICE

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

TRIPLE-T-CF MR
SWAGGER-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

TOWER VUE PRIME
TEQUILA-ET

AVONLEA CHIPS
CANADIAN CLUB-ET

BW GRADUATE

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

SV JADE HIRED GUN-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

MM VICTORIOUS FRANK-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY

KRISTEN, MORGAN, AVA VICTORIOUS-ET

& LANE

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

1 2-05

1 2-08

1 2-05

1 2-08

1 2-07

1 2-08

1 1-10

1 2-06

1 2-06

1 2-07

1 2-09

1 3-02

1 211

1 3-02

1 2-04

1 2-02

1 2-00

1 2-06

1 2-05

1 2-07



USJersey Bi-Weekly Appraisal Rank By Age

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

11/9/2025 - 11/22/2025

Z-CLASS FER THE EXPERIENCE ZIEMBA CLAIRE & LUKE

ANNETTES JOEL ANNOTHER-
ET

SHOTS LOLALA SHICAGO-ET

VALLEY GEM K RAP STAR
GIRLFRIEND

CRESTBROOKE JOEL MERICA-
ET

FLAMBEAU MANOR VIC
AMELIA

WOODMOHR FN ACE

WOODMOHR FRANKLY
DARLING-ET

FRESON TRAVIS &
KATELIN & WILLIS
LINDA

ELMHURST & VALLEY
GEM

KLEIBOEKER SHANNON
& GREWE KIMBERLY

HUGHES BRYSON,
WYATT & CHLOE

VANDOORN, GARY

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

Ranked Final Scores - Second Lactation

Sire Final Lactatlon Age
Score (Yrs)

THOMPSON, ALLISON & MR KATHIES KID ROCK

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

RANDOM LUCK KID ROCK
PERFORM

TOMBETH KK VANTAGE

DISCOVERYS BONTINO
JENESIS

BIG TIME CHROME KAYLIN

DISCOVERYS KIDROCK
ELUSION-ET

BJ FIZZ DOUGHNUT

CJL VICTORIOUS HOLIDAY

JX K&S CASINO 921 {3}

KASH-IN JOEL KIDDING-ET

BIG TIME VICTORIOUS
STATUS QUO

LOST-ELM FERDINAND
MAJESTY

UNDERGROUN VICTORIOUS
VENETIAN

MATTHEW
KEARNS, KATHERINE E

DEMMER, LISA

LINEHAN PHIL &
JOHNSON LILLY

KREJCI KEVIN & LISA
DEMMER

NEHLS BRANDON J &
SHAWN P

NEHLS SHAWN & SETH

MATHISON KYLE AND
SARA

SPECIFIC VIEW CATTLE
CO & SOMMEHOFF
BRYCE

HARTMAN JOHN &
TIFFANY

LUTTROPP, JASON

STANEK CADE &
STANEK TODD

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

GUIMO JOEL-ET

RIVER VALLEY LOLALALA-
ET

KASH-IN JOEL KEITZMAN-
ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

MM VICTORIOUS FRANK-ET

SOUTH MOUNTAIN
CANDYMAN-ET

ISAU CAIRNBRAE BONTINO

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

1 2-04

1 2-02

1 211

1 2-05

1 2-02

1 2-04

1 2-08

1 2-05

2 3-04

2 3-05

2 3-01

2 3-08

2 3-02

2 3-08

2 2-11

2 3-10

2 2-08

2 3-02

2 3-04

2 3-02
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#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

WOODMOHR FN PERFECT

WOODMOHR MAGIC CARA

MAKER JOEL VIOLA

SHOTS JOEL JAGERBOMB-ET

KUNDE CHOCOLATIER HOT
COCOA

LIBERTY GEN VICTORIOUS
VENUS

SVHEATHS JOEL ARABELLA-ET

NORSE HAVEN CASINO
GENEVA

SUNNYISLE CHROME GLITCH

UNDERGROUND VIPERS
VIVIAN-ET

MISS CHOCOLATIER
VELOCITY

PJF FIERCE BRIAR
MILKSOURCE ALL ABOUT IT-
ET

RATLIFF VICTORIOUS VAIL-ET

PINE PRAIRIE CHROME
BOOZIE

KASH-IN KICK START MY
HEART-ET

METCALF TUCKER 960
JX METCALF TUCKER 2022 {6}

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
VALUABLEPP KYLA {6}-P

JX KESSENICH POTOGOLD
3366 {2}-P

WOODMOHR VI PURE
DELISH-ET

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS
VAIL PETER & BUDJON
FARMS

VAIL PETER & BUDJON
FARMS

MILK SOURCE GENETICS

MILK SOURCE GENETICS

NATZKE KYLE, PIERICK
RENEE & STYCZKSKI
TRENT & LAURA

FREMSTAD GRANT,
GRACE, HANNAH &
ELLIE

BOLDT, CAYLAH

SALTER, GRACE

CHRISTIAN ROB, ASHLEY
& BROWN MARK, BECKY

PETERSON, DEAN ALAN
VOSTERS JOHN &
OSTROM JAMES J.

MARSHLAND DAIRY LLC
& FREMSTAD GRANT,
GRACE, HANNAH &
ELLIE

PINE PRAIRIE JERSEYS

NATZKE KYLE & PIERICK
RENEE

METCALF, COREY

METCALF, COREY

METCALF, COREY

KESSENICH FARMS LLC

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN

GUIMO JOEL-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

KYLES ON TIME FIERCE

GUIMO JOEL-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

ROWLEYS 1996 DANIEL
TUCKER {6}-ET

PINE-TREE DENMARK
VALUABLE 2216-PP-ET

CLOVER FARMS JACKS
POTOGOLD

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

3-08

3-08

3-10

3-02

3-03

3-01

3-02

3-08

3-11

3-05

3-05

3-04

3-05

3-11

3-04

3-05

3-07

3-02

3-00

3-01

3-08
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#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42
#43

#44

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49

#50

#51

#52

#53

#54

#55

WOODMOHR FN RESILIENT

WOODMOHR FRANK DOVE

WOODMOHR FN VICIOUS
WOODMOHR GENTRY DEZI

LOST-ELM ON TIME
MCKENNA

DISCOVERYS KIDROCK
EMERY-ET

LOST-ELM VIP MASTERY
METCALF CHIEF 2035

JX NIC-NAT SINATRA 3324 {5}
DRENTEX JOEL CHARLIZE-ET

VIERRA GAYLES GRAZIE-ET

SPATZ JOEL SPECIAL
GETAWAY-ET

SCHULTE BROS ANDREAS
GEM-ET

JXTU GOALS C MAID 3000
{6}-ET

JX NIC-NAT ARCHIE 3037 {6}

MISS ELA MAY CANDYMAN
MEMORY

LOST-ELM CHROME BABY CE-
CE

LOST-ELM KID ROCK ELATION

CLASSIC FERDINAND VENUS

EVERGREEN MOONGLADE
7927

JX ELM-J ARCHIE FORTUNA
16957 {6}-ET

JX ELM-J EFRON VIENNA
17482 {5}-P-ET

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

LUTTROPP, JASON

LUTTROPP, JASON

LUTTROPP, JASON

METCALF, COREY

KESSENICH, NATALIE
OLSON GARY & TODD

HEBGEN A, | & L,
KESSENICH K, P & R,
AND HUGHES, W

CRESTBROOKE & SPATZ
CATTLE COMPANY

KESSENICH KENLEY,
PAISLEY & RYKER &
HUGHES WAYLON

KESSENICH KENLEY &
PAISLEY

KESSENICH NATALIE &
HEBGEN AVA

HEBGEN AVA, ELA, IVY &
LIV, KESSENICH KENLEY,
PAISLEY &

SPONENBURG, SUMMER

SPONENBURG, SUMMER

ELA MAY GENETICS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

JASURDA, ED

JASURDA, ED

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

MM VICTORIOUS FRANK-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

RAPID BAY INDIANA
GENTRY-ET

LENCREST ON TIME-ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

JX VIERRA SINATRA {4}-ET
GUIMO JOEL-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

SUNSET CANYON
ANDREAS

JX JER-Z-BOYZ SSI GOALS
{5}-P-ET

JX JER BEL MALDINI
ARCHIE {5}-ET

SOUTH MOUNTAIN
CANDYMAN-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

TOG MOONGLADE-ET

JX JER BEL MALDINI
ARCHIE {5}-ET

JX SEXING BERRARA
EFRON {4}-P-ET

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

3-05

3-05

3-05

3-00

3-02

3-02

2-11

3-00

3-03

4-02

3-02

2-11

3-08

3-01

4-01

4-00

3-06

3-04

3-02

3-05

3-10

3-05
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#56

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

#64

#65

#66

#67

#68

#69

#70

#71

#72

#73

#74
#75

#76

HEEG BROS CHROME SALSA
4841

SUPREME-VIEW BALIN
ANNIE-ET

STEPHAN FERDINAND
RIVERIA

W-0O BLACK APPLE VOODOO
UNDERGROUND VICTORIOUS
LATTE-ET

BJ PRESTO MALT

BJ VICTORIOUS MERICA

BJ PRESTO CASPER

JX HONEST FRINGE A6 {2}

MARSHLANDS TOO MUCH
SWAGGER

MI WIL GEM VICTORIOUS
ZIZI-ET

MARSH HAVEN WEBCAM
MARVEL

KRAHN GIRLS VIP NEON
LIGHTS

BJ JOEL DELINQUENT-ET

DAY-KEL CHOCOLATIER PIPPY

JX YOUNGS AMSTERDAM
FLORA {6}

MI WIL GEM VICTORIOUS
ARUBA-ET

JX K&S OLIVER BEST TATER
{3}-P

DND MUSKETEER BLIZZARD
O.F. DEVOUR DINA-P

SYNERJY CHROME
LOWRIDER-ET

HEEG, JAZMYN

GIELOW SCOTT & JOHN

STRICKHOUSER, SHARI

SCHMITZ, PAULA
STANEK CADE &
STANEK TODD

NEHLS, BRANDON
JOHN

NEHLS, BRANDON
JOHN

NEHLS, BRANDON
JOHN

BOWERS, BETH ANN

MARSHLAND DAIRY LLC

WILSON MIKE & VALLEY
GEM FARMS

MARSHLAND DAIRY LLC
& FREMSTAD GRANT,
GRACE, HANNAH &
ELLIE

GREWE, BRYNN

HILDEBRANDT TIANDA
& TRYTON, ALTREUTER
GRETA &

SPECIFIC VIEW CATTLE
Cco

YOUNG DARRYL &
BRENT

WILSON MICHAEL &
KLEIBOEKER SHANNON

MATHISON KYLE AND
SARA

DEARBORN, OLIVIA
OWENS FARMS INC
JAUQUET, EVAN

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

AHLEM BALIN-ET

ISAU LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

RAPID BAY BLACK APPLE

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ST-LO PRESTO-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ST-LO PRESTO-ET

VICTORY S-S-1 MIAMI
FRINGE-ET

TRIPLE-T-CF MR
SWAGGER-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

UNIQUE WEBCAM

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

GUIMO JOEL-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

JX FOREST GLEN
AMSTERDAM {6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW OLIVER-P

RATLIFF MUSKETEER
PROGENESIS DEVOUR-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

3-07

3-08

3-11

3-11

3-05

3-06

3-04

3-00

3-03

2-11

3-01

3-03

3-08

3-01

3-05

3-11

3-01

4-00

3-02

3-00

3-08
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#77

#78

#79

#80

#81

#82

#83

#84

#85

#86

#87

#88

#89

#90

#91

#92

#93

#94
#95
#96

#97

SYNERJY VICT LUCKY CHARM-

ET

BIG TIME CHOCOLATE-
KITKAT-ET

BIG TIME JACKPOTS MAGIC
JUBALEE

DISCOVERYS JEDI EVERLY

DISCOVERYS KIDROCK
EMINENCE

JX HICKORY HILL
CHOCOLATIER AMARI {3}

ALL LYNNS VICTORIOUS
REBEL

RANDOM LUCK V PRESENT

RANDOM LUCK CHROME
AUXILARY

FAIRHOLM JOYRIDE VICIOUS-
ET

JX KILLIANS CHROME PEPPER
{5}

ADAMS CREEK NAPOLEON
CRAVE-P

JX BLUE ROYAL GALLANTRY
5123 {3}

SCHULTE BROS COLTON
GISELLE-ET

JX PLEASANT MILE SHARPAY
{1}
GAMEDAY MAGIC FAWNDA

JX BLUE ROYAL BONTINO
BETH {5}

TOWNSIDE SULTAN BELL
TOWNSIDE SULTAN NICHOLE

TOWNSIDE RULE RYLAN

JAUQUET, EVAN

LINEHAN PHIL &
JOHNSON LILLY

LINEHAN MATT, ROSS
SIENNA & CLAUDIA &
RASMUSSEN LYDIA

KREJCI KEVIN & LISA
DEMMER

KREJCI KEVIN & LISA
DEMMER

RETZLAFF, NICHOLAS

ALLEN TOMMY & JUDD
JAMIE

THOMPSON, MATTHEW

THOMPSON, ALLISON &
MATTHEW

HARBAUGH JACOB,
LOGAN & MADISON &
LOEHR AINSLEY &
ADELLA

KILLIAN STEVEN &
AMANDA

NUTTLEMAN ALYSSA &
KATE

BLUE ROYAL DAIRY

WOOD, KATIE

PLEASANT MILE

STETZER DREW, SEAN &
JAY

STAUDINGER ELI, ETHAN
& ISAAC & KUESTER
LONDON & LEXIS

MIDTLING BRAD & TINA
TOWNSIDE JERSEYS

TOWNSIDE JERSEYS

CRESTBROOKE VIP MARLIE-ET KINNARD, CHLOE L

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN

DISCOVERYS PREMIER
JEDI

MR KATHIES KID ROCK

AVONLEA JOEL
CHOCOLATIER-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

ALL LYNNS LOUIE
VALENTINO-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

ISDE URSTROMTAL
NAPOLEON-PP-ET

JX SEXING GALLANTRY {4}-
ET

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

ALL LYNNS CHIEF DANIEL-
ET

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN

ISAU CAIRNBRAE BONTINO

TOWNSIDE SULTAN-ET
TOWNSIDE SULTAN-ET
EHRHARDT-MPH JA RULE

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

3-02

3-01

3-07

3-05

3-05

3-10

3-08

3-11

3-01

3-08

4-02

3-07

3-03

4-07

2-11

3-08

3-08

3-11

3-11

2-11

3-02
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#98

#99

#100

#101

11/9/2025 - 11/22/2025

VINEYARD METALICA RINGER

BRYERSQUART PRODIGYS
PROVIDER

BIG TIME VIP NAME DROP

DISCOVERYS CHROME
JONQUIL

KAMM, STELLA

JEANQUART, SCOTT J

LINEHAN, MATT

DEMMER, LISA

Ranked Final Scores - 3+ Lactation

Sire Final |Lactation|Age
Score |# (Yrs)

#2

#3
#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14
#15

#16

#17

MORASTAR FIZZ DABABY

MAPLEBROUGH JOEL SUE

LOST-ELM TBONE PERPETUAL
BW VERTEX WINDY D110
MISS RONDE ROSABELLA-ET

WOODMOHR VICTORIOUS
DIOR

WOODMOHR SHE PRIME

WOODMOHR LADY VICTORY

VAVOOMS ROCKSTAR
VOLUPTUOUS

BUDJON-VAIL JORDAN C
SHANEESE-ET

PAYNESIDE MAVI GRILLED
CHEESE

RATLIFF VIP MISTY

SCHULTE BROS COLT FIRST
LADY-ET

CAROLS FLASH CASEY
PJF BENJI BEE

KOLASKE FARMS MIMI {4}

TOWNSIDE NORMAN R
RESPONCE

NAUMAN AUSTIN &
HART JESSICA

LUTTROPP HAZIL &
LUTTROPP JASON

LUTTROPP, JASON
PINE PRAIRIE JERSEYS
SMITH MIA & MAUER

KAMRIE
WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

FREMSTAD GRACE,
HANNAH & ELLIE

KASBERGEN KAMRYN,
KATE, COLT & KASH-IN
JERSEYS

KASBERGEN KAMRYN,
KATE, COLT, KASH-IN
JERSEYS & VANDOSKE

CRESTBROOKE & LOST
ELM

CRESTBROOKE, LOST
ELM & FISHER CYBIL

AUER, GRIFFIN
PETERSON, ALANA J

NOOYEN, EMILY

MIDTLING, COLTON
BRADLEY

MILKSOURCE-FV
METALLICA

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

RIVER VALLEY CECE
CHROME-ET

J-KAY TEQUILA FIZZ

GUIMO JOEL-ET

RICHIES JACE TBONE A364
BW VERTEX-ET

FOREST GLEN AVERY
ACTION-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

MAKER COLTON SHERIFF

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY RICKI
ROCKSTAR

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

AHLEM VALENTINO MAUI
21838

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET

SHF SPARKLER FLASH
PJF STETSON BENJI

ALL LYNNS LOUIE
VALENTINO-ET

TOWNSIDE FEVER
NORMAN-ET

90

90

90

90

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

2 3-04

2 3-04

2 311

2 3-10

5 5-10

6 7-03

5 6-03

6 7-01

5 7-08

5 7-04

6 7-08

6 8-00

5 6-05

4 6-11

4 5-11

5 6-02

4 5-08

9 11-05

5 7-03

5 6-06

6 7-11



USJersey Bi-Weekly Appraisal Rank By Age

11/9/2025 - 11/22/2025

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

TOWNSIDE FLOYD BECKY

BIG TIME ONE IN A MIL
ROSETTE

BIG TIME JADE FLOWER
GLENMAR-DALE CASINO
TOKEN

O.F. NXLEVEL FRIZETTE

DISCOVERYS FIREMAN
JALAPENO

MARSHLANDS GONNA BE
VICTORIOUS

SSF VIP JANIE

WOODMOHR VICTORY LILY

WOODMOHR REVIRESCO
FOREVER

WOODMOHR VICTORIOUS
MEMES

JX K&S CRISLY OLIVER 582
{2}-P

TOWNSIDE JERSEYS

LINEHAN MATT, ROSS
SIENNA & CLAUDIA &
RASMUSSEN LYDIA

LINEHAN, MATT
KINYON MARTY &
ENDRES TYLER & KEVIN

OWENS MARISSA, APRIL
& COLE

DEMMER, LISA
MARSHLAND DAIRY LLC
HEBGEN AVA & BEST

AVERY
WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODMOHR JERSEYS

WOODWIND FARM

MATHISON KYLE AND
SARA

TOWNSIDE N PRETTY BOY
FLOYD

KCJF ONE IN A MILLION

GIPRAT BELLES JADE-ET

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

DP NXLEVEL-ET

COLTON FLAME FIREMAN

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RIVER VALLEY VENUS VIP-
ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

RAPID BAY REVIRESCO-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW OLIVER-P

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

5-01

8-02

6-10

6-04

8-03

8-06

6-02

7-01

6-08

7-07

6-03

7-07



